IBL. Safety Data Sheet

Product line:

27101-QC
27121-QC
27131-QC
27138-QC
27141-QC
27142-QC
27162-QC
27188-QC
27193-QC
27194-QC
27601-QC
27701-QC
27702-QC
27703-QC
27704-QC
27705-QC
27709-QC
27711-QC
27716-QC
27717-QC
27718-QC
27721-QC
27732-QC
27733-QC
27734-QC
27752-QC
27762-QC
27765-QC
27768-QC
27770-QC
27776-QC
27785-QC
27996-QC
27997-QC

Rat VEGF Control Set

Human Fibulin-5/DANCE Control Set
Human G-CSF Control Set

Mouse GROB/MIP-2 Control Set
Human SCF Control Set

Human GROg Control Set

Rat GRO/CINC-1 Control Set

Human Syndecan-4 Control Set

Rat IL-1B Control Set

Rat TNF-a Control Set

Mouse soluble a-Klotho Control Set
Mouse GIP, Total(h.s.) Control Set
Mouse GIP, Active form(h.s.) Control Set
Rat GIP,Total(h.s.) Control Set

Rat GIP, Active form(h.s.) Control Set
Mouse/Rat Total Insulin Control Set
Human Amyloid B Toxic Oligomer Control Set
Human AmyloidB (1-42) Control Set
Human Amyloidf (N3pE-42) Control Set
Human AmyloidB (1-38) Control Set
Human AmyloidB (1-40) (FL) Control Set
Mouse/Rat Amyloidf (1-42) Control Set
Human sAPPB-w(h.s.) Control Set
Human sAPPB-sw(h.s.) Control Set
Human sAPPa(h.s.) Control Set

BACE1 Control Set

a2, 6-Sialyltransferase Control Set

Rat N-ERC/Mesothelin Control Set
Mouse IL-6 Control Set

Rat LRG Control Set

Human APP BCTF Control Set

Mouse LRG Control Set

Human FGF19 Control Set

Human FGF21 Control Set

Control set for #27101 - #27997 ELISA Kits
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